Committed to Innovation Quality and Service
Chairman's Message
Dear Industry Colleagues,
In the era of technology, the demand and expectations of the customers are at par level,
and not only the business units but also the traders want to give best out the best
Products to the customer.
We at PSSR, Continuously serving our peers the best material of world-class furnish of
Stainless Steel products with competitive prices and with timely logistics practices.

(Max.)
INDIA / IS
Letter Symbol
INDIA / IS
Numerical
Symbol (ISS)
UNS
Designation
Germany /
DIN
JAPAN /
JIS
USSR /
GOST
Austenitic
301 515 205 40  217  95  X10Cr17Ni7  301  S30100  X12CrNi177  SUS301
304  515  205  40  201  92  X04Cr19Ni9 304SI S30400  X5CrNi1810  304  08Ch18N10
      X04Cr19Ni10 /304S2
304H  515  205  40  201  92    S30409
304L  485  170  40  201  92    S30403  X2CrNi1911 SUS304L 03Ch18N11
         G-X2CrNiN189 SCS19
304LN  515  205  40  201  92    S30453  X2CrNiN1810  SUS304LN
309  515  205  40  217  95  X15Cr24Ni13  309   X15CrNiSi2012  SUH309  20Ch20NS2
309S  515  205  40  217  95    S30908  X7CrNi2314  SUS309S
310  515  205  40  217  95  X20Cr25Ni20  310   X15CrNiSi2520  SUH310  20Ch25N20S2
310S  515  205  40  217  95    S31008  X12CrNi2521  SUS310S  20Ch23N18
316  515  205  40  217  95  X04Cr17Ni12Mo2  316  S31600  X5CrNiMo17122  SUS316
316L  485  170  40  217  95  X02Cr17Ni12Mo2  316L  S31603  X2CrNiMO18143  SUS316L 3Ch17N14M3
          SCS16 3Ch16N15M3
316LN  515  205  40  217  95    S31653  X2CrNiMoN17133 SUS316LN
316Ti  515  205  40  217  95  X04Cr17Ni12Mo2Ti  S31635  S316Ti  X6CrNiMoTi17122  10Ch17N13M2T
317  515  205  40  217  95   S31700   X5CrNiMo17133  SUS317
317L  515  205  40  217  95   S31703   X2CrNiMo18164  SUS317L
317LN  550  240  40  217  95   S31753
321  515  205  40  217  95  X04Cr18Ni10Ti  321  S32100  X6CrNiTi1810  SUS321  08Ch18N10T
347  515  205  40  201  92  X04Cr18Ni10Nb  347  S34700  X6CrNiNb1810  SUS347  08Ch18N12B
Ferritic + Martensitic